
 
 
 

DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS ISD 709 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS 

 
 

All meetings are scheduled at Historic Old Central High School, 215 N 1st Avenue East, unless otherwise noted. 
 
 
August 19-23, 2019 
Tuesday August 20, 2019 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting* 

Board Room - 2nd Floor  
 
August 26-30, 2019 
Thursday August 29, 2019 5:00 p.m. Special - Education Equity Advisory Committee 

Room 318-3rd Floor 
 
September 2-6, 2019 
No meetings scheduled at this time 
 
September 9-13, 2019 
Monday September 9, 2019 4:15 p.m. Education Committee 

 Board Room - 2nd Floor 
  
Tuesday September 10, 2019 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee  

   Board Room - 2nd Floor  
  

Tuesday September 10, 2019 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 
        ​(or to follow the Human Board Room - 2nd Floor 

             Resources Committee)  

 
September 16-20, 2019 
Tuesday September 17, 2019 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting* 

Board Room - 2nd Floor  
 
September 23-27, 2019 
Thursday September 26, 2019 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 
September 30 - October 4, 2019 
No meetings scheduled at this time 
 
 
October 7-11, 2019 
Monday October 7, 2019 4:15 p.m. Education Committee 

 Board Room - 2nd Floor 
  
Tuesday October 8, 2019 4:15 p.m. Human Resources Committee  

   Board Room - 2nd Floor  
  

Tuesday October 8, 2019 4:30 p.m. Business Committee 
        ​(or to follow the Human Board Room - 2nd Floor 

             Resources Committee)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

October 14-18, 2019 
Tuesday October 15, 2019 6:30 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting* 

Board Room - 2nd Floor  
 
Thursday October 17, 2019 6:30 p.m. Parent Advisory Committee Special Education 

Room 203C - 2nd Floor 
 
October 21-25, 2019 
Thursday October 24, 2019 5:00 p.m. Education Equity Advisory Committee 

Board Room - 2nd Floor 
 
 

 
*If a Regular School Board meeting is cancelled and cannot be held on the regularly scheduled date listed above, due to weather or unforeseen 
circumstances, it will be held the very next day at the same time and location.  

 

Office of the Superintendent 
August 15, 2019 


